
... I l ' Hi ,.,,,......' ii i t t i i i i I'lMV v a

For Sal --Real Estate For Sale Real Estate For Sal --Real Estate For Sale Farms For Sale Farms " For SaleWood TS) Strxtoarocm, 4uOraqon" Sunday, Tcmtiqry 3ft. 194919
For Sale Used Car For Sale Used Cars15 IN. OLD FIR. Leonard Moser. RL

6. Salem. 5 ml. E. toward Pratum.
DRY 1$ in. 2 ft. fir. Also ash. maple

and cherry Ph. 68F22. .
16 IN. old fir: 16 in. 2nd erowth fir:

1 ACRE NORTHEAST
3 bdrm home. Living Rm.. Dining Rm. kitchen. $1000 Down. $30 per mo.

5 10.7 ACRES NORTH
On Kapphan road. 3 bdrm home. Li v. Rm. Large Kitchen. Barn. Chicken

house. Will trade for 2 bdrm home in town.

KEIZER DISTRICT
Ranch-Sty- le 2 bdrm home. Hwd floors, oil heat, fenced back yard only

$8500. Excellent terms.
FAIRMOUNT HILL

3 bdrm on one floor, a really livable home, for only $6500.

KINGWOOD FOR SWAP
An excellent view home In A- -l condition, five lovely rooms, full base-

ment. 3 fireplaces and party room priced at $14,200. Consider 3 or 4 bdrm
home in trade.;

We have a number of good homes and farms for trade. What have you?

8't ACRES close in S. Comfortable
room house with plumbing. 2 wells

(nd outbuildings. Price $7,000.
A. with neat 2 bedroom bungalow.

Jtlcc. water system. jarajre. near --rm.
school. Price $4100. Good terms. See
Airs. Reeves with

I Alfred Dumbeck
1 Real Estate

147 N. Commercial St.
Ph. 23531. Ere. 20181

E.N G LEWOOD DIST. Owner leaving
Raiem. Lovely Enplish type Urge rms.
$ yr. old home. Beautiful rw tlra.
Coved ceilin. rumwood finish. Fire-
place, full bath 4c shower, FuU bwnt.
Oil furnace. 2 car garage. 84 ft. well,
fruit shrubs. Lovely back yard, "j
8c. Price $13,150. You will love this
borne. Phone
General Real Estate Co.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
101 ACRES

WitPi good 3 bedrm. home. dbl. plumbing'. Large barn with 16 stanchions,
large concrete silo, machine shed, chicken house, hog house, most of this farm
is WU1. sUt loain and ChehaLs soils. Planted in Australian peas. Has a water
right on the Willamette River. This is s real farm for 540.0CO. ,

HOWELL PRAIRIE
84 ' acres, fine Willamette soil. 53 acres in crop. 6 acres pasture and timber,

stream. Very ruce all modern 3 room home with basement. Large new barn,
chicken bouse, granary and tool shed .lots of family fruit, on paved road.
A real farm.

50 ACRES
With a very nice new home, full basement, auto. toil furnace, dbl. garage,

this is the nicest set-u- p for a real turkey ranch we have had. plenty of shade
and water. $21,000. Terms.

HOWELL PRAIRIE
27 acres Willamette silt loam. 20 acres in crop, nice stream through place.

Good 7 room all anode rn home. Nice bam. chicken house and granary, lots of
family fruit, on paved road Price $15,000. Terms.

20 AC31ES
It acres in crop. bal. pasture and timber. A good place to raise chickens

and turkeys. Very nice 3 bedroom borne, all modern, full basement, furnace
heat and fireplace. Nice barn, shop and chicken house. 12 cu. ft. freeze. Close
to Salem on paved road. Priced to sell at $12,100. Terms.

REALTORS

REALTY CO.

BURT PICHA,
Office Phone: 49

Evening Calls:

LEE OHMART &

I WANT AN OWNER
Here I am standing vacant at 1540

Pearl St.; my owner suddenly left
Oregon "and I want someone to take
his place at once. I'm not really cold
because my elec. heaters are turned on.
however I would like a little compan-
ionship. I have 2 nice bedrooms and
a large unfinished upstairs. My neigh-
bors are all new with nice people liv-
ing

1

In them, t can t wait forever so
how about an offer. My owner would
be losing money at $12,600. Bill Stewart
will be glad to make the Introductions.

LONE OAK LOTS
One on 24th; la lovely large corner lot

at $1,450. 2 on 23rd at $SS each. Look
for our signs.

LEE OHMART &

Phone

Jehosephat!
ITS FUN TO OFFER SOME REAL BARGAINS.
SOME OF THESE PRICES ARE HOT ENOUGH
TO CHANGE THE COMPLEXION OF THE WIN-TE- R

WEATHER. WE ARE CERTAIN THAT YOU,
TOO, WILL AGREE WITH OUR "SUNNY DAYS"
BARGAIN OFFERS LISTED HERE. .

3 SUPER-DUPE- R BARGAINS 3
1. 1946 Buick Super, 4 dr. sedan. Like new, heater,

radio, roaijlights and sportlight. Very clean. $1993
2. 1946 Fprd Tudor sedan, radio, heater, white side-wa- ll

tires. A real bargain .:$1375
3. 1946 Six cyl. Ford Super Deluxe 4 door sedan. A-- l

condition, clean inside and out. Roadlamps; sport
light and heater. One owner ...$1445

1942 FORD TUDOR $1093
1942 STUDEBAKER CHAMPION SEDAN $1095
1941 FORD TUDOR $775
1941 OLDSMOBILE SEDAN tim1937 DODGE SEDAN ; .8445
1938 CHEVROLET TUDOR ., m
1936 FORD 4 DR. SEDAN ZZL' $465
1937 CHEVROLET SEDAN ,.. . $463

Many more real bargains to choose from! If you don't
see what you want ask for it. Maybe we can get it

for you.

VALLEY MOTOR LOT
Center at High Phone 3-31-

47

. Otto J. Wilson Co.
COMPARE PRICES COMPARE QUALITY

All listings purchased from original owner

$1250
1941 Buick Sedan New Gunmetal Finish Ex. Car

GRABENH0RST SPECIALS
EDGEWATER STREET. WEST SALEM

50x50 ft. concrete block bldg, best
of construction, set up for offices plus
lge. storage space. 2 lavatories oil
heat, excellent lighting. Pnce $18,500.
$2,500 down. Call Cobura L. Graben- -
hr,t"

CENTER OF TOWN
3 bdrm. all on 1 fir., near all schools,

lge dble. lot. 115 x 15 ft. room for
several residential courts. Liv. rm.

GRABENHORST
Phone Eves.

Bt BUILDER

Here Is Your
Dream House

1 bdrm. a dim or 3rd bedrm Large
hv. rm . model kit. a. nook, all hdwd.
firs, lnsulatedj elec. heat, city wter.
dble. garage. Ven. blinds phis the most
beautiful fireplace in the Northwest.
FHA appr. On pavement 1 mile south
of Hoyt St. on the Fairview Home Rd.
Ph. ; .

Special Deluxe
You cant beat it: this Is a doll house.

This Is view property, close In. This
has a title $ IFHA loan. 4 per cent in-

terest. Small jmonthly payments. Fust
call gets it. Can Maddy with

C. W. REEVES. REALTORS
945 S. Commercial St.

Ph. Eves.

By Owiier & Builder
OPEN rlOUSE 1- -5 SUN.

Brand new f room home on large
corner lot, all: large, rooms, inside uti-
lity, coved ceilings, hdwd. firs., auto,
heat, beautiful kitchen, breezway a
garage. Restricted district. Priced very
reasonable. Out Sunny view Ave to Jel-d- on

St.. turn 1 blk. north.

$1995
1946 Buick Super Sdnette-BIac- k-

$2195
1947 Buick Super Sedan Gray Has 5 New Tires

$2325
1947 Buick Rdmaster Sdn. Light Blu

OTTO J. WILSON CO. .

Commercial at Center Phone 23621

16 in. maple. Good fireplace a furnace
wood. 1 in. dry mixed hardwood. Free.Imm. del. Call

14 tN, old growth fir. $14.50 cord.
delivery. Ph. Salem

16 IN. cured, mixed wood. Ash andoak with some hawthorne. $15. del.Ph. ;

DRY 2ND growth wood, also oldgrowth $14 cd. del. T. R. Burton. Ph.
22F3.

ANY LENGTH slab wood for sale!
Call 58F11.

DRY SECOND GRbWTd $14
Dry ash $15. 16 in. Otis Branch. Gen.turner, rrompi oenvery.

CLEAN. HAND-PICKE- 18-I- N.

SLAB WOOD FOR FURNACE
Capital Lumber-Fue- l Co.

' Phone 21

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST
DRY SLAB. PH.

West Salem Fuel Co.
18-I-N DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
Old growth block wood IS in-- cleanno bark.

SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND STOVE OIL
Phone : Salem

Also pick up wood at 1525 Edge water
St W Salem.

Trailers
MUST SELL equity in 20 ft. factory

built trailer hse. $325 buys equity. Bal.
of $550 at $50 a mo. 6 int. See at
3910 N. River Rd.

$30014 ft. homemade trailer house,
new oil heater, electric roaster. Castle
Hall Court. 99E at 12th St. Junction.

A BARGAIN 1941 factory built 18
ft. house trailer, butane range. 2 ward-
robes, lots of drawers. Cheap for cash.
Come and see it. 1984 State St. L. Nor-flee- t.

LAST CHANCE before dealer takes
it. Sparton Royal Mansion trailer.
wks. old.. 33 ft. long, shower, toilet,
bedrm.. 6 ft. refrig., breakfast nook,
dbl. sink, hot water, lge. L.R. See it
to appreciate it. 130 Lana Ave.

For the Best Buys
SEE JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES,

all size trailers, also, elec refrigerators,
oil heaters- - Butane equipment and
have your Butane tanks filled here.
Jay hawk Trailer Sales

2640 Portland Road
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
SEP1IC TANKS

K. F. HAM L septic tanks Cleaned
tk elite a arbJne agjrlm on sewer sod
draJbs Bnea. ' Guaranteed work. 1143
8th ST. West Salei Ph. Q4.

SIGNS A SHOW CARDS
R L. E stroin LS 34 Court.

FOR RENT
Tools. bl land clearing.

hesrvy equipment. He Bros- - 80S
Boeewater.

Bales and Brady Towing Service
Phone days nig- h- 1765
Broadway.
VENETIAN BLINDS

Elmer the Blind Man Phone
WATCH 8Pal.SC

Claude Mia. 2 N. CeeaT Pn. 63

WELL DRILLING
WELL DRILLING and ivpeirtna

West Well Dr hag. RL a. Box 138. P
Well Drilling - Domestic Irrigation

Industrial. H-- A. Robinson. 3214 N
Front Salem Pb

J. A. Sneed and Sons. Well drill con-tracU-

2203 Brooks St.

255 Center St
$75u DM. Vj A. 2 BR. Home. unf.

attic, hdw. firs. Brand new. Used your
State veterans loan. $6900 full price.

See us before von buy. Our listings
Include all types" or property.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Ouii S. Olson C. R.

663 Chemawa Rd.
ml. west of Keizer school
Phone or

TaSnWlSOHElGHTS. Lovely 5 rra.
iew of the mosmtain home, 2 large

picture window, fireplace, coved ceil-
ings hdwd. firs., nook, full bath and
Shower. Extra bdrm. in basmt.. oil fur- -

ace. Garage. , ac. Happy to show this
vely home. Phone
General Real Estate Co.

255 Center St.
Liv. rm.. dm. rm. kit. with buiitin

1 bdrm. bath fc hall. Hardwood floor
down. 3 bdrms. with iarpe closets. Hall
up. Ven. blinds drapes. Full basement,
furnace, trays and lines in laundry.
Dumb waiter. 2 ht. water tanks. Large
lot. shaded parking. Garage with con-
crete floor and driveway. Nice paved
St. Only $9000 on reasonable terms.

New 2 bdrm house east with dole,
araee. On ac. .bet soil with lawn

garden, fruit nuts and berries. $2000
will handle. Full price $6300. Sec Mrs.

.With C. A. Reed, Realtor
147 N. Com 1 St. Room 3 .

" North, good district. 2 bedrm. home.
full basement, automatic heat, fenced
yard, shade trees and shrubs, dole,

araee. Priced to sell. ;
2 bedrm. home 1 yr. old. utility rm

Separate garage. Paved streets, close m.
$).0 terms.

3 bedrm. home. 1 jr. old. Spacious
fcv. rm. with fireplace. Center St. East.
Large lot. A good buy at $15300.

New 4 bedrm. home. dble. garage,
reduced to $ifi.5GO.

Inglewood district, beautiful 3 bedrm.
tome, spacious Grounds. LR. DR. breakfat nook. $14,750 terms.

Ralph ' Bent
Realtor 23

JSua. or Eve. call 12 or
2330 S. Commercial St.

$9750. NEW .MODERN 2-- home
Eniilewood Dist Close to School. LR.
OK. Kitcnen & Bath. Attached garage.
Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High SI Ph. Eves. 51

SjJjO 5 acres, east, no house, good
am. granary, machine shed which

could be finished for dwelling. Sometrees and a weft
13.500 Lovely new 3 bedrm. home

With bath, on laree lot. all electricutilities, double garage, utility room.
cu nuuiaiec.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St.rH n a m-- -

Eves.
$3730. LATE BUILT 3 room homeSouth. Oil heat, fireplace. Living ADining rooms carpeted. Garage

Call O. V. Hum with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. rfigh St. Ptl. Eves.

By Owner
Very modern home in Englewood

flit. Very nice floor plan. Hdw. firs,
thru --out. Fireplace At Venetian MindsFull basement with auto. heat. Thishome la S yrs. eld. la first elans condImmediate possession at good terms.
Call

CALABA'S COLUMN
$4100 DOES IT

Yes. just $4100 for this cute 2 bed-room home with fireplace and acres
ft land, about 11 miles from town
$1700 down.

ANXIOUS TO SELLHas lust rMliuMl tk. ..

tor this well built 1 bedroom home,complete with fireplace, basement andiuiiucc, targe comer lot. very nice
BUy""' ' SEE n EEFOM YOU

JUST RIGHT FOR YOU
A modern 3 bedroom home, about9 years old and In good condition,has basement with economical saw-dust furnace, oak floors, fireplace, etc.Price is only $10,500.
LIKE A LOVELY VIEW HOMEHere Is a dandy for only- - $14,750.ha about acre with an unobstruct-ed view overlooking valley, has swellbedroom home, full basement, autoMl furnace, fireplace, plus many

A KtNGWOOD SP
RUDY CALABA & CO, REALTORS
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
bridge.

5 ROOM, all modern house, full base-men- t.

furnace, garage. acre, chick-
en coop. R. C. Wright. 455 Kapphahn
Road.

Strous Ranch Catalog
FALL -- WINTER ISSUE MAILED

FREE! Over 2800 genuine bargains
Coast-to-Coa- st. TELL us what you
want. Where? Price? Terms? Save thru
STROUT REALTY. Dept. F. 510 S. W.
Third Ave.. Portland 4, Ore.

Exchange Real Estate

I Want A Farm
Will trade 7 rm. home and paying

business. 1 cottage rental. Room for
manv more. 3 ac. land. 99 Hwy, Owner,
1112 N. Pacific Hwy, Woodburn.

Wanted Real Estate
HAVE CLIENT wanting 3 to S ae.

north, east or west. Some bldgs. or
might trade city prop.

C. J. JACKSON
341 State St.. Salem

What Have You For
$2000 Down?

WE HAVE 2 prospects with $2000
cash. One prefers 2 or 3 BR. house N.
Priced uo to $16,500. Another wants
2 A witli .2 or 3 BR. house. N. or E.

Priced up to $11,000. Call

Allen Jones or;
Mabel Needham, Realtors
341 State. Rm. 4 Pb. 39201

Eve. 34333 or 38783

ISiisiness Opportunities
SUBURBAN oil station on main high-

way. 3 pumps a shoe. Also house.
$27,500. No phone information 'please.
Appointment 255 Center St..
Center St. General Real Estate.

FOR SALE. Lillian's Beauty Shop,
Canby. Oregon. Fully equipped. 3 yr.
lease. 2nd St Grant Sts.. Ph. 2716.

INVENTORS
See or call J. T. Anderson. Ph.

Salem, or EA 2749 Portland.

Want A Buyer?
Contact our office and learn how

buyers can be found by advertising
your business opportunities In news
stands. Chambers of Commerce. Brok-
ers offices and subscribers.

This method of sdvertissng wOl give
your business opportunity national pub-
licity with prospective buyers through-
out the United States.
Real Estate Advertisers

183 Center St. Phone 24552
INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

Industrial lot. Well located. $950. Need
essh. Ph.

$9000 Gll"l" and appliance store,
down town. Consider trade on prop-
erty u to SSSOa. See Harvey Huff.

Half Peal Estate Co.
Realtors Ml OiesnekeU SL

Phone 3--em Eves 41

" Pllfl1 te 111 ill sell dl jrhi a
Steak Restaurant. Phone 9 to 6.

GRO. a hardware. Doing good busi-aes- a.

Rich tail bag con tunny. Come
and see tt. Make me an offer. R. W.
Stout. Perrydale. Ore.

Ph. Eves.

Business Opportunities
SOLID BRICK APARTMENT BUILD-

ING. 3 Story. 16 rentals furnished,
private baths, elec. ranges, refriger-
ators, laundry room, central heating
plant. 12 tile garages, excellent rT

and condition, paved alley,
close to Capitol. A conservative value
at $82,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.,
Inc.

Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St Ph. Eve

4 BTOOCTrRMCTfY CENTER
Mod. const, apt. bldg.. hdwd.. basmt.

Central heating. Cor. lot. good business
frontage to develop. $21,000. Terms.

WAREHSE WITH OFFICE. 2500 sq.
ft. Concrete floor, paved alley. Immed.
ooss. $3150

k RirV AT Pi A rflSNTRS 1 in.
d us trial bldg.. approx. 4.000 sq. ft. Ex-
tra well built. a ac. on paved st. Big
bargain here at $8500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Com'l St.
Ph. Eve.

I HAVE 3 good buys left in Gro-
cery stores. See Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves

COURT APARTMENTS
Four 2 bedrm. units. Almost new

plus lge. house for owner. Walking
distance from downtown. Room on lot
to build another unit. Liberal terms
available. Will take an excellent home
as part payment. Present income $350
per mo., without owner's quarters.
Full price $42,500.

Al Izaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Road

Ph. Eves.
$20.000 FOR TAVERN. 2 story stuc- -

co bldg. and equipment. Upper story
brings in $280 per mo. rentals. This is
a good buy. See Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves
WARE HOUSE LOCATION

125 Ft. R.R. Front. 168 Ft. deep. Lev.
Ground in Salem. S6500.

TERMS OR TRADE
Neat clean 8 unit court, close In.

This is a good one.
YOUR MONEY'S WORTH

On Cascade Drive, Basm., oil fur.
m plmb. F. pic. Party Rm. Sm. B.R

up. Lg. liv. rm. F. pic Din. rm. 2
B R. Full bath. insl. W. Str. Lg. view
lot. A bargain at $11,500.
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